
Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. H. Pts.
1 STAVROPOULO ELENI Greece 9900007 SFBB 1 2
2 PETERSEN MAREN Germany 9900005 SFAD 1 2
3 GREENLAND HILARY England 9900003 VHAD 1 1
4 PLIEGO VAZQUEZ RUTH Spain 9900015 SFBB 1 1
5 TUNG KUEI-HUA Taiwan 9900018 SFAD 1 1
6 HUGUET BEATRICE France - Conflans Ste Honorine 699618E VFAD 1 1
7 VARGA JUDIT Hungary 9900009 SFBB 3 6

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. H. Pts. Nb N. Nb 3
1 IBRAHIM BOTTOS TAWFIQ Spain 9900014 VHBB 16 30 1  1
2 SODJA MICHAL Czech Republic 9900001 SHBB 14 20
3 JUNKMANNS JURGEN Germany 9900006 VHAD 6 9
4 REHOROVSKY JAN Czech Republic 9900002 SHBB 6 8
5 LIN YU-TE Taiwan 9900017 SHAD 6 8
6 TURQUET BRUNO France - Conflans Ste Honorine 787644K SHBB 5 6
7 HORNSBY RICHARD England 9900004 VHAD 4 7
8 DEKKER PETER Netherlands 9900013 SHBB 3 5
9 POSTA Pal Hungary 9900008 VHBB 2 2
10 BLANCO ALVARO Spain 9900016 SHBB 2 2
11 BADIA-CANES BRUNO France - Ermont 657854J VHBB 2 2
12 VIOLO CHARLES France - Conflans Ste Honorine 076103W SVHAD 1 2
13 KIM EMMANUEL France - Ermont 272721L SHBB 1 1

JUNIORS MEN TRADITIONAL BOW
Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. H. Pts. Nb N. Nb 3

1 POSTA CSONGOR Hungary 9900020 CHBB 24 40  1
2 POSTA DONAT Hungary 9900019 MHBB 6 8
3 TURQUET BENOIT France - Conflans Ste Honorine 768946L MHAD 2 2

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. H. Pts. Nb N. Nb 3
1 OECONOMOS JEAN MARC France - Ermont 402701U VHAD 10 13  1
2 MANGIN ALAIN France - Ermont 674724W SVHAC 9 14
3 QUERRY DANIEL France - Ermont 407888G VHAD 8 13  1
4 ISSARTEL PATRICE France - St Leu la Forêt 608440Y VHAD 7 13  1
5 DEQUENNE NICOLAS France - Maison Laffitte 506213G SHAD 7 10
6 CHABIN DIDIER France - Conflans Ste Honorine 630112E VHAD 4 4
7 MONDET THIERRY France - Villiers le Bel 384902X VHAD 2 2
8 BENOIT CHRISTIAN France - St Leu la Forêt 602145F SVHAC 1 1
9 HANOT CLAUDE France - St Leu la Forêt 591266F SVHAD 1 1
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Arrow in Target
24th Arrow
25th Arrow

Shot at 30m



Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. Pts.
1 JUNKMANNS JURGEN Germany 9900006 VHAD 63
2 HORNSBY RICHARD England 9900004 VHAD 58
3 SODJA MICHAL Czech Republic 9900001 SHBB 51
4 POSTA Pal Hungary 9900008 VHBB 51
5 TURQUET BRUNO France - Conflans Ste Honorine 787644K SHBB 35
6 REHOROVSKY JAN Czech Republic 9900002 SHAD 34
7 QUERRY GAEL France - Ermont 407890J SHAD 34
8 BLANCO ALVARO Spain 9900016 SHBB 30
9 IBRAHIM BOTTOS TAWFIQ Spain 9900014 VHBB 26
10 MAZZA PANTALEONE France - Montmorency 738726N SVHAD 12
11 BADIA-CANES BRUNO France - Ermont 657854J VHBB 1

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. Pts.
1 OECONOMOS JEAN MARC France - Ermont 402701U VHBB 80
2 DEKKER PETER Netherlands 9900013 SHBB 68
3 PETERSEN MAREN Germany 9900005 SFAD 48
4 GREENLAND HILARY England 9900003 VHAD 42
5 LIN YU-TE Taiwan 9900017 SHBB 29
6 VARGA JUDIT Hungary 9900009 SFBB 23
7 KIM EMMANUEL France - Ermont 272721L SHBB 23
8 VIOLO CHARLES France - Conflans Ste Honorine 076103W SVHAD 15
9 STAVROPOULO ELENI Greece 9900007 SFBB 7
10 TUNG KUEI-HUA Taiwan 9900018 SFBB 2
11 PLIEGO VAZQUEZ RUTH Spain 9900015 SFBB 1
12 HUGUET BEATRICE France - Conflans Ste Honorine 699618E VFAD 1

125m TRADITIONAL BOWS - JUNIORS 
Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. Pts.

1 POSTA DONAT Hungary 9900019 MHBB 56
2 POSTA CSONGOR Hungary 9900020 CHBB 50
3 TURQUET BENOIT France - Conflans Ste Honorine 768946L MHAD 1

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. Pts.
1 BENOIT CHRISTIAN France - St Leu la Forêt 602145F SVHAC 95
2 JANSEN LUC France - Ermont 614065M VHAC 71
3 ERHARDT CHRISTOPHE France - St Leu la Forêt 655955V SHAC 51
4 PLASSARD CHRISTELLE France - Ermont 724126U SFBB 40
5 OBERT PATRICK France - Ermont 632788N SVHAD 33
6 QUERRY DANIEL France - Ermont 407888G VHAD 31
7 CHOPIN HERVE France - Montmorency 457574N SHAD 7
8 REUTHAL THIERRY France - Morsang sur Orge 353946Z VHAD 1

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. Pts.
1 MOUVEAU ALAIN France - Montmorency 279640G SVHAD 85
2 HANOT CLAUDE France - St Leu la Forêt 591266F SVHAC 42
3 MANGIN ALAIN France - Ermont 674724W SVHAC 35
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165m TRADITIONAL BOWS

125m TRADITIONAL BOWS

125m BOWS WITH SHOOTING WINDOW

165m BOWS WITH SHOOTING WINDOW

1st WTAMF INTERNATIONAL ARCHERY MEETING
CLOUT - WTAMF September 13th to 15th 2013



Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. P.
1 LIN YU-TE Taiwan 9900017 SHAD

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. P.
1 HEITZ MICHEL France 804433J VHAD

Ranking Name Country Licence Cat. Pts.
1 SODJA MICHAL Czech Republic 9900001 SHBB 7
2 POSTA CSONGOR Hungary 9900020 CHBB 6
3 OBERT PATRICK France - Ermont 632788N SVHAD 6
4 PETERSEN MAREN Germany 9900005 SFAD 4
5 HANOT CLAUDE France - St Leu la Forêt 591266F SVHAD 4
6 POSTA DONAT Hungary 9900019 MHBB 3
7 JUNKMANNS JURGEN Germany 9900006 VHAD 3
8 REHOROVSKY JAN Czech Republic 9900002 SHAD 3
9 BLANCO ALVARO Spain 9900016 SHBB 3
10 BADIA-CANES BRUNO France - Ermont 657854J VHBB 3
11 JANSEN LUC France - Ermont 614065M VHAC 3
12 IBRAHIM BOTTOS TAWFIQ Spain 9900014 VHBB 3
13 LIN YU-TE Taiwan 9900017 SHAD 2
14 HORNSBY RICHARD England 9900004 VHAD 2
15 KIM EMMANUEL France - Ermont 272721L SHBB 2
16 TUNG KUEI-HUA Taiwan 9900018 SFBB 1
17 GREENLAND HILARY England 9900003 VHAD 1
18 STAVROPOULO ELENI Greece 9900007 SFBB 1
19 QUERRY DANIEL France - Ermont 407888G VHAD 1
20 OECONOMOS JEAN MARC France - Ermont 402701U VHAD 1
21 PLASSARD CHRISTELLE France - Ermont 724126U SFBB 1
22 CHARLES DAMIEN France - Ermont 811777F SHCL 1
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POLE TRADITIONAL BOWS

POLE BOWS WITH SHOOTING WINDOW

On September 15th 2013, at 12:15, in the 6th round, ODIN from TAIWAN shot 
the bird off the tip of the 15 m pole and became the first King of WTAAF

On September 15th 2013, at 11:15, in the 3rd round, Michel from France shot the bird off the 
tip of the 15 m pole

WILD BOAR FUN SHOOTING - WTAMF September 13th to 15th 2013


